Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Linton - (1304841) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.69
31.10
31.45
31.69
31.78
32.34
32.43
32.63
34.23
34.46
34.89
35.62
35.64
36.29
37.30
39.64
39.75
40.88
40.99
41.72
41.83
42.19
4413
44.31
50.36
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Date

04/11/23
04/11/23
14/10/23
23/05/21
06/11/21
21/11/21
18/09/22
23/10/21
29/12/19
04/01/20
02/11/19
29/09/19
13/04/19
19/10/19
30/12/18
14/10/18
15/07/18
10/06/18
15/07/18
30/09/18
17/06/18
30/12/17
25/02/18
10/12/17
04/06/17

Meet

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Middlesbrough

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet
Middlesbrough Club Championships

Billingham New Year Meet

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
RDASC Back to Pool Gala

Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
Middlesbrough Club Championships 2018

Durham City Medley Challenge 2018

GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
NASC Summer Sprints Meet

GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet

MASC Club Championships 2017

MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Northallerton Invitational Short Course Sprint

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Neptune Centre
Sheffield
Stockport
Neptune Centre
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Chester-le-Street

Middlesbrough

The Neptune Centre

Durham
GATESHEAD
Bedale LC
GATESHEAD

Middlesborough

The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre
The Neptune Centre

The Neptune Centre

Eston
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Middlesboro 0
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
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Swims in Date Order
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Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 2
Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 2
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Middlesboro 3
Middlesboro 4
Middlesboro 2
Middlesboro 2
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